
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Mollie Garratt - (1204252) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

26.97 670 H 04/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Co Manch Aq 1

27.02 667 H 11/02/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

27.04 665 F 11/02/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

27.37 641 H 10/06/23 Arena Manchester Summer Open 2023 Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

27.41 639 H 07/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield York City 1

27.58 627 H 11/02/22 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

27.63 623 H 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield York City 1

27.65 622 F 01/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield York City 1

27.65 622 H 11/05/24 ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

27.67 621 F 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield York City 1

27.70 619 F 21/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland York City 1

27.70 619 F 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield York City 1

27.71 618 H 25/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield York City 1

27.73 617 H 15/01/23 City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

27.77 614  12/02/23 Arena Lisbon International Meeting 2023 Jamor  1

27.79 613 H 22/09/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala Sheffield York City 3

27.90 606 H 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield York City 1

27.91 605 F 22/09/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala Sheffield York City 3

27.94 603 H 21/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland York City 1

27.94 603 F 22/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Sheffield York City 1

28.02 598 H 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield York City 1

28.05 596 H 22/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Sheffield York City 1

28.07 595 H 01/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield York City 1

28.09 593 H 19/09/21 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield York City 3

28.11 592 H 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield York City 1

28.12 591 F 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield York City 1

28.15 590 F 19/12/21 Winchester Winter Sparkler Winchester  3
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28.15 590 F 19/12/21 Winchester Winter Sparkler Winchester  3

28.16 589 F 11/02/22 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

28.31 580 H 12/03/22 Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Stockport York City 1

28.34 578 F 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield York City 1

28.41 573 H 19/01/19 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019 Sunderland York City 1

28.46 570 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh York City 1

28.49 569 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield York City 1

28.52 567 H 28/01/18 Burns Meet 2018 Sheffield York City 1

28.52 567 F 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield York City 1

28.56 564 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield York City 1

28.61 561 H 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield York City 1

28.62 561 F 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield York City 1

28.80 550 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield York City 1

29.18 529 H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield York City 1

29.27 524 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield York City 1

31.71 412 H 23/04/16 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016 Sheffield York City 3

31.95 403 H 27/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield York City 1

32.99 366 H 20/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds York City 3

35.26 300 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

40.47 198 H 29/06/14 Co of Leeds B Grade Meet Leeds York City 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.65 622 H 11/05/24 ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

26.97 670 H 04/04/24 Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024 London Co Manch Aq 1

27.04 665 F 11/02/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

27.02 667 H 11/02/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Co Manch Aq 1

27.37 641 H 10/06/23 Arena Manchester Summer Open 2023 Manchester Co Manch Aq 3

27.77 614  12/02/23 Arena Lisbon International Meeting 2023 Jamor  1

27.73 617 H 15/01/23 City of Derby SC 19th LC Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Manch Aq 1

27.71 618 H 25/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield York City 1

28.52 567 F 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield York City 1

28.02 598 H 30/04/22 SE North East Region Open/Youth Championships 2022 Sheffield York City 1

27.41 639 H 07/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield York City 1

28.31 580 H 12/03/22 Stockport Metro Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Stockport York City 1

27.67 621 F 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield York City 1

27.63 623 H 26/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Sheffield York City 1

28.16 589 F 11/02/22 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

27.58 627 H 11/02/22 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai  1

28.15 590 F 19/12/21 Winchester Winter Sparkler Winchester  3

28.09 593 H 19/09/21 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield York City 3

27.94 603 F 22/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Sheffield York City 1

28.05 596 H 22/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Sheffield York City 1

27.91 605 F 22/09/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala Sheffield York City 3

27.79 613 H 22/09/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Teaspoon Gala Sheffield York City 3

27.65 622 F 01/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield York City 1

28.07 595 H 01/08/19 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield York City 1

28.12 591 F 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield York City 1

27.90 606 H 04/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Sheffield York City 1

28.80 550 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield York City 1

27.70 619 F 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield York City 1

28.11 592 H 23/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield York City 1

28.41 573 H 19/01/19 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2019 Sunderland York City 1

28.46 570 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh York City 1
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28.46 570 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh York City 1

28.34 578 F 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield York City 1

28.61 561 H 24/02/18 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield York City 1

28.52 567 H 28/01/18 Burns Meet 2018 Sheffield York City 1

28.56 564 H 14/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield York City 1

28.49 569 H 27/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield York City 1

27.70 619 F 21/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland York City 1

27.94 603 H 21/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland York City 1

29.27 524 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield York City 1

28.62 561 F 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield York City 1

29.18 529 H 11/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Sheffield York City 1

31.71 412 H 23/04/16 Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016 Sheffield York City 3

31.95 403 H 27/02/16 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield York City 1

32.99 366 H 20/12/15 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2015 Leeds York City 3

35.26 300 H 31/01/15 Yorkshire County Championships Sheffield  1

40.47 198 H 29/06/14 Co of Leeds B Grade Meet Leeds York City 3
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